
Product  
Features:
	 •	16” RAM PENETRATION	within the container, the “most in the industry” 

	 •	RAM DWELLS AGAINST THE LOAD increasing compaction 

	 •	SOLID STEEL BUBBLE DOOR	for more compaction capacity 

	 •	NEWLY DESIGNED “NO LEAK” door gasket 

	 •	4.5” CROSS CYLINDER DESIGN	ideal for tight spaces allowing for a steeper chute 

	 •	43” FEED HEIGHT	designed for easy accessibility 

	 •	MANUFACTURER’S SAFETY DECLARATION 

Benefits:         	
	 •	Reduces haulage costs	as the RC Series of Self Contained Compactors pack  

        more than the industry standard 

	 •	Eliminates liquid/waste spillage, leakage and odour utilizing our liquid tight seal 

	 •	Provides a safer and cleaner environment as there is NO ACCESS to the container 

	 •	Increase waste and recycling capacity up to 35%	with our 44 yard self contained compactor

Ideal For: Supermarkets, Restaurants, Plaza’s, Hotel’s and Manufacturing Plants

Canada’s leading manufacturer of waste compaction and recycling equipment

Rotobale RC Series  
Self Contained Compactors

Rotobale has used its’ 40 years of manufacturing 
waste and recycling equipment to design our  
RC Series Self Contained Compactors  
with the most compaction in the  
industry; utilizing our low ram face  
design combined with 16” ram  
penetration more waste and  
recyclables get packed into the  
container, making it the most  
cost-efficient compactor  
by reducing your trips  
to the landfill.

Made in Canada

Rotobale Compaction Solutions Inc. :-: 7232 Arthur Road #5 West :-: Kenilworth, ON N0G 2E0
T: (519) 323.3673  :-:  TF: (800) 565.8027  :-:  F: (519) 323.3816  :-:  www.rotobalecompaction.ca

ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.



MODEL “RC” SELF CONTAINED COMPACTOR GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
324"
100"
102"
88"

60"x43"x28"
43"

300"
100"
102"
88"

60"x43"x28"
43"

274"
100"
102"
88"

60"x43"x28"
43"

250"
100"
102"
88"

60"x43"x28"
43"

204"
100"
102"
88"

60"x43"x28"
43"

Overall Length
Overall Height
Overall Width (container rear)
Overall Width (container front)
Chargebox WxLxD
Feed Height

Performance Characterstics
63,600 lbs
76,320 lbs

16"

63,600 lbs
76,320 lbs

16"

63,600 lbs
76,320 lbs

16"

63,600 lbs
76,320 lbs

16"

63,600 lbs
76,320 lbs

16"

Operational Compaction Force
Maximum Compaction Force
Ram Penetration (within container)

Electrical / Hydraulic Specifications
10 / 5 HP

10.8 / 5.4 gpm
45s / 90s

110VAC
2000 psi
2400 psi
(2) 4.5"

10 / 5 HP
10.8 / 5.4 gpm

45s / 90s

110VAC
2000 psi
2400 psi
(2) 4.5"

10 / 5 HP
10.8 / 5.4 gpm

45s / 90s

110VAC
2000 psi
2400 psi
(2) 4.5"

10 / 5 HP
10.8 / 5.4 gpm

45s / 90s

110VAC
2000 psi
2400 psi
(2) 4.5"

10 / 5 HP
10.8 / 5.4 gpm

45s / 90s

110VAC
2000 psi
2400 psi
(2) 4.5"

Electrical Motor
Pump Capacity
Cycle Time
Voltage
Electrical Control Voltage
Normal Pressure
Maximum Pressure
Hydraulic Cylnder

To suit customers needs

A
B
C
D

ExFxG
H

20 CU YD 44 CU YD40 CU YD35 CU YD30 CU YD

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHIOUT NOTICE TO ACCOMMODATE EQUIPMENT IMPROVEMENTS

7232 Arthur Road #5 West
Kenilworth, ON N0G 2E0

T: (519) 323.3673 
TF: (800) 565.8027 
F: (519) 323.3816 

www.rotobalecompaction.ca

Rotobale RC Series 
Self Contained Compactors

Proud Canadian  
Manufacturer

Since 1968


