

ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.

Rotobale RC Series Self Contained Compactors

Rotobale has used its' 40 years of manufacturing waste and recycling equipment to design our RC Series Self Contained Compactors with the most compaction in the industry; utilizing our low ram face design combined with 16" ram penetration more waste and recyclables get packed into the container, making it the most cost-efficient compactor by reducing your trips to the landfill.

Product Features:

- 16" RAM PENETRATION within the container, the "most in the industry"
- RAM DWELLS AGAINST THE LOAD increasing compaction
- SOLID STEEL BUBBLE DOOR for more compaction capacity
- NEWLY DESIGNED "NO LEAK" door gasket
- 4.5" CROSS CYLINDER DESIGN ideal for tight spaces allowing for a steeper chute
- 43" FEED HEIGHT designed for easy accessibility
- MANUFACTURER'S SAFETY DECLARATION

Benefits:

- Reduces haulage costs as the RC Series of Self Contained Compactors pack more than the industry standard
- Eliminates liquid/waste spillage, leakage and odour utilizing our liquid tight seal
- Provides a safer and cleaner environment as there is NO ACCESS to the container
- Increase waste and recycling capacity up to 35% with our 44 yard self contained compactor

Ideal For: Supermarkets, Restaurants, Plaza's, Hotel's and Manufacturing Plants

Canada's leading manufacturer of waste compaction and recycling equipment











ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.

7232 Arthur Road #5 West Kenilworth, ON NOG 2E0

T: (519) 323.3673

TF: (800) 565.8027

F: (519) 323.3816 www.rotobalecompaction.ca

MODEL "RC" SELF CONTAINED COMPACTOR GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

		20 CU YD	30 CU YD	35 CU YD	40 CU YD	44 CU YD	
Dimensions							
Overall Length Overall Height Overall Width (container rear) Overall Width (container front) Chargebox WxLxD	A B C D ExFxG	204" 100" 102" 88" 60"x43"x28"	250" 100" 102" 88" 60"x43"x28"	274" 100" 102" 88" 60"x43"x28"	300" 100" 102" 88" 60"x43"x28"	324" 100" 102" 88" 60"x43"x28"	
Feed Height	Н	43"	43"	43"	43"	43"	
Performance Characterstics							
Operational Compaction Force Maximum Compaction Force Ram Penetration (within container)		63,600 lbs 76,320 lbs 16"					
Electrical / Hydraulic Specifications	;						
Electrical Motor Pump Capacity Cycle Time		10 / 5 HP 10.8 / 5.4 gpm 45s / 90s	10 / 5 HP 10.8 / 5.4 gpm 45s / 90s	10 / 5 HP 10.8 / 5.4 gpm 45s / 90s	10 / 5 HP 10.8 / 5.4 gpm 45s / 90s	10 / 5 HP 10.8 / 5.4 gpm 45s / 90s	
Voltage		To suit customers needs					
Electrical Control Voltage Normal Pressure		110VAC 2000 psi					
Maximum Pressure Hydraulic Cylnder		2400 psi (2) 4.5"					

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHIOUT NOTICE TO ACCOMMODATE EQUIPMENT IMPROVEMENTS



ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.

Rotobale RC Series Self Contained Compactors

Proud Canadian Manufacturer **Since 1968**













